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197302200000
08220

02/20/1973
12:00:00

BLACKERBY
SIMON

Grantor DEEDS GILL, CALVIN
& MARY
ALENE

278 755 Other:SEE
INST

197302200000
08220

02/20/1973
12:00:00

BLACKERBY
SIMON

Grantor DEEDS GILL, CALVIN
& MARY
ALENE

278 755 Sec:1 Twn:21
Rng:1E
Other:SEE
INST

197303080000
12910

03/08/1973
12:00:00

BURKES
CALVIN P

Grantor DEEDS BATES,
WILLIAM M.

279 104 Sec:27
Twn:24N
Rng:15E Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

197303080000
12910

03/08/1973
12:00:00

BURKES
CALVIN P

Grantor DEEDS BATES,
WILLIAM M.

279 104 Sec:27
Twn:24N
Rng:15E Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

197312280000
69510

12/28/1973
12:00:00

BULLOCK
WANDA

Grantor AGREEMENT FAULKNER,
GORDON F.

284 517 Sec:24
Twn:18S
Rng:1E
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

198408070001
67790

08/07/1984
12:00:00

CATES JOHN
H

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOUNTAIN
STATES GAS
DEVT

357 922 Bk Type:DEED
Bk:331 Pg:227
Instr
#:19810219000
018770

199209100001
96981

09/10/1992
04:45:16

BUNCH
WALLACE O

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIZENS
FIDELITY
BANK &
TRUST  CO

199305180001
41801

05/18/1993
10:07:11

CAIN ARNOLD Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

199312200004
07931

12/20/1993
01:29:51

ABRAM
EVERETT B

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

199408150002
54671

08/15/1994
02:51:08

BRASHIER
MARK E

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STANDARD
MORTGAGE
CORP

199411210003
46531

11/21/1994
02:24:49

CRANMER
JERRY L

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRESCENT
BANK &
TRUST CO

199210290002
50941

199510250003
06841

10/25/1995
05:03:44

CRANBERRY
METHANE
CORP

Grantor AGREEMENT QUINTANA
PETROLEUM
SERVICES INC

202202160000
66810

02/16/2022
08:13:54

PRINCE LIA Grantor DEEDS SCALES
MARC
DONOVAN

13 99 Lot#:340
Book:13 Pg:99
Sub:BROOK
HIGHLAND
7TH SECTOR



197302080000
05940

02/08/1973
12:00:00

THOMAS
KATIE

Grantor DEEDS ALABAMA
STATE OF

278 570 Sec:36
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

197302080000
05940

02/08/1973
12:00:00

THOMAS
KATIE

Grantor DEEDS ALABAMA
STATE OF

278 570 Other:SEE
INST

197303080000
12940

03/08/1973
12:00:00

YOUNG
ALTON

Grantor DEEDS KENDRICK,
ROSA D.

279 97 Sec:2 Twn:20
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

197308210000
47290

08/21/1973
12:00:00

REYNOLDS
JACK

Grantor DEEDS REYNOLDS,
DANIEL F.

282 177 Sec:23
Twn:22S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

197308210000
47290

08/21/1973
12:00:00

REYNOLDS
JACK

Grantor DEEDS REYNOLDS,
DANIEL F.

282 177 Sec:23
Twn:22S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

197308210000
47290

08/21/1973
12:00:00

REYNOLDS
JACK

Grantor DEEDS REYNOLDS,
DANIEL F.

282 177 Sec:26
Twn:22S
Rng:3W
Other:SEE
INST

197308210000
47290

08/21/1973
12:00:00

REYNOLDS
JACK

Grantor DEEDS REYNOLDS,
DANIEL F.

282 177 Other:SEE
INST

197308210000
47290

08/21/1973
12:00:00

REYNOLDS
JACK

Grantor DEEDS REYNOLDS,
DANIEL F.

282 177 Sec:1 Twn:24N
Rng:12E
Other:SEE
INST

197308210000
47310

08/21/1973
12:00:00

REYNOLDS
JACK

Grantor DEEDS MILLS LOUISE 282 185 Sec:6 Twn:24N
Rng:13E
Qt:NW BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

197308210000
47350

08/21/1973
12:00:00

REYNOLDS
JACK

Grantor DEEDS REYNOLDS,
W.B.

282 189 Other:SEE
INST

197308210000
47390

08/21/1973
12:00:00

REYNOLDS
JACK

Grantor DEEDS REYNOLDS,
CURTIS C.

282 181 Sec:1 Twn:24N
Rng:12E
Other:SEE
INST

197308210000
47490

08/21/1973
12:00:00

REYNOLDS
JACK

Grantor DEEDS REYNOLDS,
DON C.

282 173 Sec:1 Twn:24N
Rng:12E
Other:SEE
INST

197308210000
47490

08/21/1973
12:00:00

REYNOLDS
JACK

Grantor DEEDS REYNOLDS,
DON C.

282 173 Other:SEE
INST

197308210000
47500

08/21/1973
12:00:00

REYNOLDS
JACK

Grantor DEEDS REYNOLDS,
CHARLES E.

282 169 Sec:1 Twn:24N
Rng:12E
Other:SEE
INST

197308270000
48320

08/27/1973
12:00:00

REYNOLDS
JACK

Grantor DEEDS REYNOLDS,
EUGENE B.

282 281 Sec:23
Twn:22S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST



197311060000
61510

11/06/1973
12:00:00

ROBERSON
LINDA

Grantor DEEDS EDWARDS,
ETHEL

283 655 Sub:SEE INST

197401080000
01230

01/08/1974
12:00:00

SIGONA
JOSEPH F

Grantor DEEDS HOPE,
ODESSA

284 658 Sec:3 Twn:24N
Rng:15E
Qt:SW BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST


